
51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Damen A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Melina Du BATTV TTV Ettlingen

2 Le Ai Trinh Tran TTBW SV Rohrau

3 Kathrin Korn BATTV TTF 68 Wiesloch

3 Nisar Tayara SATTV SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

5 Pauline Gencarelli BATTV TTC Bammental

5 Sabine Jakoby BATTV TTV Weinheim-West

5 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim

5 Brigitte Reisinger BATTV TTC Forchheim

9 Monika Hoth-Weber RTTVR TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

9 Lara Ritter BATTV TTV Weinheim-West

9 Ulrike Stein WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

9 Chiara Stösser BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

13 Hanna Chemnitz BATTV SV Adelshofen

Damen B (bis 1300) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Brigitte Reisinger BATTV TTC Forchheim

2 Cara Bürk TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

3 Ulrike Stein WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

4 Maria Schwind BATTV TTC Bammental

5 Hanna Chemnitz BATTV SV Adelshofen

6 Monika Hoth-Weber RTTVR TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Herren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Kestutis Zeimys (LT) PTTV TTC Oggersheim

2 Dhairya Parmar (IN) TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

3 Marcel Neumaier TTBW TTSF Hohberg

3 Louis Price (GB) BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

5 Samuel Amann TTBW TTSF Hohberg

5 Mahmoud El Haj Ibrahim TTBW VfL Herrenberg

5 Detlef Gäßler PTTV TTV Albersweiler

5 Adrian Gossow HETTV TuS Makkabi Frankfurt

9 Julius Aichert TTBW SU Neckarsulm

9 Jasper Bergmann SATTV SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

9 Kilian Dinkel BYTTV FC Bayern München

9 Markus Dobler BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

9 Cedrik Dohm TTBW TTF Rastatt

9 Petar Dordevic (RS) TTBW TB Untertürkheim

9 Lars Hübner TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

9 Michael Kocheisen TTBW SSV Schönmünzach

17 Mika-Leon Beier BATTV TV Kieselbronn

17 Robin Gligorov TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn

17 Luca Gremminger BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt

17 Nico Gremminger BATTV Spvgg Hainstadt

17 Jannis Grob BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

17 Vineet Pradeep Keshav (IN) TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

17 Sven Körner TTBW VfL Kirchheim

17 David Korn BATTV TTF 68 Wiesloch

17 Jan Thomas Kronich TTBW SV Böblingen

17 Martin Lehmann TTBW TTF Kappel

17 Lenny Lorenz BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

17 Hannes Neukirchner BATTV VSV Büchig

17 Andreas Paul TTBW TV Neuweier

17 Simon Rosenow BATTV TV Kieselbronn

17 Zakharii Tiuliahin (UA) BATTV TTC Wöschbach

17 Christoph Wieland BATTV TTC Wiesloch-Baiertal

33 Dominik Bopp TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

33 Oliver Bürk TTBW TTC Neckar-Zaber

33 Rion Dobroluka TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

33 Joachim Duffner TTBW TB Beinstein

33 Felix Ernst BATTV TTV Weinheim-West

33 Björn Hagmann BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

33 Martin Ibach TTBW TV Rottenburg

33 Alexander Koch TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

33 Viktor Marijic TTBW TB Gaggenau

33 Christian Metzler TTBW TV Calmbach

33 Edi Morina TTBW TTC Friesenheim

33 Nils Erik Nobbe WTTV SC Herford

33 Mario Pietsch BATTV TV Kieselbronn

33 Frank Pohlmann TTBW TB Untertürkheim

33 Philipp Vater TTBW TTC Rauental

33 Conrad Walter BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Adrian Azemi PTTV TTC Oggersheim

49 Yeish Banik BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

49 Tarek Bayoumi BATTV TTV Ettlingen

49 Maximilian Buck TTBW TB Beinstein

49 Daniel Burkardt PTTV TTC Oggersheim

49 Fehmi Dobroluka TTBW SKG Gablenberg

49 Bastien Kortlüke BATTV TTC Forchheim

49 Maximilian Mackeldey BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

49 Phu Mai TTBW SV Böblingen

49 Patrick Michels WTTV 1. FC Köln

49 Wolfram Oppermann TTBW TV Neuweier

49 Fabian Pahl PTTV TTV Albersweiler

49 Elias Pascher BATTV TTV Weinheim-West

49 Nicolas Ridinger BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

49 Jens Rückel BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

49 Leonard Schenk SATTV SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

49 Benjamin Schlosser BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

49 Koray Seker BATTV TTV Ettlingen

49 Jürgen Simon WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

49 Kai Thalheim TTBW TTC Iffezheim

49 Alexej Umanzew HETTV TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch

49 Thomas Wieland RTTVR TTC Wirges

71 Jens Bauer TTBW TTV Bühlertal

71 Julian Bollinger TTBW TTSF Hohberg

71 Romain Duchon (FR) BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

71 Mario Everle (HR) BATTV TSV Karlsdorf

71 Marco Fehrenbach BATTV TTC Forchheim

71 Steffen Fütterer TTBW Rastatter TTC

71 Sebastian Grimberg BATTV TV Sinsheim

71 Mika Hagmann BATTV TTV Mühlhausen

71 Benjamin Krause TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

71 Ibrahim Morina TTBW TTC Friesenheim

71 Henry Müller TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

71 Sara Müller TTBW TV Calmbach

71 Akshay Naphade BYTTV TSV Gilching-Argelsried

71 Ben Rosenow BATTV TV Kieselbronn

71 Daniel Sawa TTBW TTG Unterreichenbach-Dennjächt

3 / 21MKTT (c)    -    22.04.2025



51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Herren B 1201-1800 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mario Everle (HR) BATTV TSV Karlsdorf

2 Nicolai Jackstadt TTBW TT Altburg

3 Jens Bauer TTBW TTV Bühlertal

3 Simon Rosenow BATTV TV Kieselbronn

5 Nino Aliberti BATTV TV Kieselbronn

5 Julian Bollinger TTBW TTSF Hohberg

5 Martin Lehmann TTBW TTF Kappel

5 Leonard Schenk SATTV SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

9 Martin Bajer (CZ) TTBW TTSF Hohberg

9 Daniel Burkardt PTTV TTC Oggersheim

9 Marco Fehrenbach BATTV TTC Forchheim

9 Robin Gligorov TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn

9 Alexander Koch TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Markus Ludäscher TTBW TUS Rammersweier

9 Viktor Marijic TTBW TB Gaggenau

9 Henry Müller TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

17 Yeish Banik BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

17 Steffen Fütterer TTBW Rastatter TTC

17 Sebastian Grimberg BATTV TV Sinsheim

17 Jannis Grob BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

17 Robin Holzwarth BATTV TTV Rohrbach

17 Bastien Kortlüke BATTV TTC Forchheim

17 Patrick Krettnich (FR) TTBW TTG Achern

17 Maximilian Mackeldey BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Le-Ada Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen

17 Andreas Paul TTBW TV Neuweier

17 Frank Pohlmann TTBW TB Untertürkheim

17 Leon Ried BATTV TTC Dietlingen

17 Ben Rosenow BATTV TV Kieselbronn

17 Simon Schall BATTV TTV Ettlingen

17 Conrad Walter BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Jörg Wenselau TTBW TTSV B'bronn-Kl'bach

33 Jonas Bauer TTBW TTC Rauental

33 Jonah Brandt BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

33 Filip Brkic BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

33 Marius Burkart TTBW TTV Bühlertal

33 Erhan Coban BATTV TSV Neckarau

33 Romain Duchon (FR) BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

33 Nikita Tom Giltmann TTBW Sportvg Feuerbach

33 Luan Hesse BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

33 Martin Ibach TTBW TV Rottenburg

33 Fabian Kern BATTV TSG 78 Heidelberg

33 Finn Keuchel BATTV TTC Bammental

33 Maxim Klein BATTV TV Schwetzingen

33 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen

33 Ali Merzaey (AF) PTTV TFC Ludwigshafen

33 Serhii Mishchenko (UA) TTBW Rastatter TTC

33 Sara Müller TTBW TV Calmbach

33 Sascha Neuber BATTV TV Aglasterhausen

33 Nicolas Ridinger BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

33 Elias Rosenow BATTV TV Kieselbronn

33 Timo Sauer BATTV TSV Rettigheim

33 Tilo Schneider BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Jürgen Simon WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

33 Moritz Spohn BATTV SVK Beiertheim

33 Paul Staudacher BATTV TV 1846 Bretten
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

33 Emanuel Tezel TTBW TSG 1845 Heilbronn

33 Kai Thalheim TTBW TTC Iffezheim

33 Alexej Umanzew HETTV TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch

33 Laurent Weber (LU) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Samuel Weber BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

33 Philipp Wiedmaier TTBW SpVgg Stetten

33 Serhii Yatsenko (UA) TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

33 Felix Zimmermann BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

65 Marco Andrae BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Justin Buss BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Daniel Codres (RO) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

65 Hüseyin Sena Ergün (TR) TTBW Rastatter TTC

65 Roberto Fernandes BATTV SVK Beiertheim

65 Andreas Fetter BATTV TV Aglasterhausen

65 Lena Fritz TTBW TTSF Hohberg

65 Dominik Geier TTBW Rastatter TTC

65 Christian Gewinn TTVN TuS Eversten

65 Jan Maurice Gomes Sequeira BATTV TTV Friedrichstal

65 Nebojsa Kacar (HR) BATTV TV Hambrücken

65 Lukas Kaiser TTBW TTC Berghaupten

65 Björn Kamuf BATTV TSV Rettigheim

65 Peter Katz BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

65 Lasse Keller BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

65 Tobias Koch BATTV TTC Haag

65 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Lothar Lill PTTV FC Ruppertsweiler

65 Leo Mahner BATTV TV Sinsheim

65 Peter Mayer BATTV TV Oberhausen

65 Cedric Menges TTBW TTC Rauental

65 Dinh Viet Nguyen (VN) BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

65 Sven Pflieger TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

65 Niclas Prietzel TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

65 Aurelius Sahin BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

65 Fabian Schubarth BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Aaron Schwörer BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Dominik Stampa BATTV SVK Beiertheim

65 Sebastian Trautwein BATTV TV Kieselbronn

65 Jonas Uhlmann BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

65 Daniel Vetter BATTV TTC Korb

65 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen

97 Sergei Bastrakov TTBW TV Lichtental

97 Maik Belz BATTV SV Treschklingen

97 Simon Bischof TTBW SV Gebersheim

97 Domenico Bollmann BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

97 Ben Büchel TTBW TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

97 Helmut Buntins BATTV DJK St. Pius

97 Yusuf Cihan BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

97 Richard Derian TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

97 Alexander Dirks BATTV TTC Korb

97 Simon Eberhardt BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

97 Vincent Ebersohl (FR) BATTV TSV Sulzbach 1912

97 Paul Giuriato TTBW TTV Bühlertal

97 Torsten Götz BATTV TTC Forchheim

97 Louis Graf TTBW TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

97 Wilfried Grieb BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

97 Lukas Hannich BATTV TG Aue 1895

97 Maximilian Herold TTBW SU Neckarsulm

97 Lennart Heß BATTV Post SG Mannheim

97 Andreas Hollain BATTV TTC Haag
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

97 Andreas Ihl BATTV DJK Unterbalbach

97 Leon Jäger BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

97 Johannes Kim BATTV DJK Wallstadt

97 Kristian Kindler BATTV TV Kirrlach

97 Luca Kroll BATTV TV Schwetzingen

97 Lukas Mühlke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

97 Mattis Müller TTBW SU Neckarsulm

97 Nicole Schmidt BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

97 Florian Schneider BATTV EK Söllingen

97 Katharina Schneider TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

97 Peter Schneider BATTV Lichtbund Karlsruhe

97 Thorsten Vetter BATTV TTC Korb

97 Pascal Weinmann BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Herren C 1201-1600 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lena Fritz TTBW TTSF Hohberg

2 Serhii Yatsenko (UA) TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

3 Simon Pfarre TTBW TT Altburg

3 Elias Rosenow BATTV TV Kieselbronn

5 Jonah Brandt BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

5 Nico Klar TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

5 Patrick Krettnich (FR) TTBW TTG Achern

5 Aaron Schwörer BATTV TTC Forchheim

9 Joshua Erb BATTV TTV Zeutern

9 Robin Holzwarth BATTV TTV Rohrbach

9 Maxim Klein BATTV TV Schwetzingen

9 Mattis Müller TTBW SU Neckarsulm

9 Sven Pflieger TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

9 Sebastian Trautwein BATTV TV Kieselbronn

9 Laurent Weber (LU) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Jörg Wenselau TTBW TTSV B'bronn-Kl'bach

17 Volodymyr Babenko (UA) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Simon Bauknecht TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

17 Filip Brkic BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

17 Ben Büchel TTBW TTC Schopfheim/Fahrnau

17 Maximilian Herold TTBW SU Neckarsulm

17 Andreas Ihl BATTV DJK Unterbalbach

17 Leon Jäger BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

17 Nebojsa Kacar (HR) BATTV TV Hambrücken

17 Sebastian Kaiser TTBW TV Echterdingen

17 Tobias Koch BATTV TTC Haag

17 Peter Mayer BATTV TV Oberhausen

17 Aurelius Sahin BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Moritz Spohn BATTV SVK Beiertheim

17 Thorsten Vetter BATTV TTC Korb

17 Philipp Wiedmaier TTBW SpVgg Stetten

17 Yueran Zhou BATTV TTV Weinheim-West

33 Sergei Bastrakov TTBW TV Lichtental

33 Rudolf Batz BATTV DJK St. Pius

33 Jonas Bauer TTBW TTC Rauental

33 Patrick Brozyna BATTV SG Wiesenbach

33 Frank Burkhard TTBW TB Bad Rotenfels

33 Justin Buss BATTV TTC Forchheim

33 Salvatore Buttice (IT) BATTV TSV Neckarau

33 Richard Derian TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

33 Wolfgang Durm PTTV TTC Kreimbach-Kaulbach

33 Simon Eberhardt BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

33 Babak Ebrahimi BATTV TG Söllingen

33 Dominik Geier TTBW Rastatter TTC

33 Pauline Gencarelli BATTV TTC Bammental

33 Christian Gewinn TTVN TuS Eversten

33 Marc Gienger TTBW SV Iptingen

33 Felix Hering TTBW TTF Althengstett

33 Jörg Hook BATTV TSV Karlsdorf

33 Björn Kamuf BATTV TSV Rettigheim

33 Peter Katz BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

33 Fabian Kern BATTV TSG 78 Heidelberg

33 Finn Keuchel BATTV TTC Bammental

33 Kristian Kindler BATTV TV Kirrlach

33 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim

33 Lothar Lill PTTV FC Ruppertsweiler
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

33 Leo Mahner BATTV TV Sinsheim

33 Cedric Menges TTBW TTC Rauental

33 Sascha Neuber BATTV TV Aglasterhausen

33 David Nguyen BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen

33 Dinh Viet Nguyen (VN) BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

33 Le-Ada Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen

33 Nicole Schmidt BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

33 Fabian Schubarth BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Marco Andrae BATTV TTC Forchheim

65 Maik Belz BATTV SV Treschklingen

65 Simon Bischof TTBW SV Gebersheim

65 Yusuf Cihan BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

65 Daniel Codres (RO) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

65 Alexander Dirks BATTV TTC Korb

65 Fabian Döring TTBW SpVgg Eschenau

65 Hüseyin Sena Ergün (TR) TTBW Rastatter TTC

65 Lennart Heß BATTV Post SG Mannheim

65 Andreas Hollain BATTV TTC Haag

65 Lasse Keller BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

65 Johannes Kim BATTV DJK Wallstadt

65 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen

65 Markus Köck BATTV TTC 75 Neckarsteinach

65 Luca Kroll BATTV TV Schwetzingen

65 Dennis Kühn BATTV TV Kieselbronn

65 Ali Merzaey (AF) PTTV TFC Ludwigshafen

65 Christian Ottberg PTTV TTC Winnweiler

65 Timo Sauer BATTV TSV Rettigheim

65 Bernd Schneider BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

65 Katharina Schneider TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

65 Henri Sefrin RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

65 Michail Slivkov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

65 Paul Staudacher BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

65 Jonas Uhlmann BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

65 Daniel Vetter BATTV TTC Korb

65 Samuel Weber BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

65 William Wiedmaier TTBW TV Echterdingen

65 Marvin Wieland TTBW TV Gernsbach

65 Olaf Winkler BATTV TTF Ruit

65 Dominic Zahn BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe

65 Felix Zimmermann BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

97 Joshua Aliberti BATTV TV Malsch

97 Domenico Bollmann BATTV TTC 1946 Weinheim

97 Daniel Brakopp TTBW TTC Egenhausen

97 Helmut Buntins BATTV DJK St. Pius

97 Erhan Coban BATTV TSV Neckarau

97 Vincent Ebersohl (FR) BATTV TSV Sulzbach 1912

97 Marcus Erb BATTV TTV Zeutern

97 Roberto Fernandes BATTV SVK Beiertheim

97 Andreas Fetter BATTV TV Aglasterhausen

97 Torsten Götz BATTV TTC Forchheim

97 Louis Graf TTBW TTC Seelbach-Schuttertal

97 Lukas Hannich BATTV TG Aue 1895

97 Alexander Holl TTBW TSV Willsbach

97 Julian Kuhl PTTV TTF Rockenhausen

97 Serhii Mishchenko (UA) TTBW Rastatter TTC

97 Lukas Mühlke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

97 Noah Pelatan BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen

97 Niclas Prietzel TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

97 Inanc Ibrahim Sagat (TR) BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe
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97 Christian Schmitz RTTVR TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim

97 Florian Schneider BATTV EK Söllingen

97 Peter Schneider BATTV Lichtbund Karlsruhe

97 Dominik Stampa BATTV SVK Beiertheim

97 Nisar Tayara SATTV SV Rotation Süd Leipzig

97 Pascal Weinmann BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

122 Jan Maurice Gomes Sequeira BATTV TTV Friedrichstal
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Herren D (bis 1400) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Alexander Grünberger BATTV TTC Oberacker

2 Felix Bugler BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen

3 Arthur Hill TTBW SKG Gablenberg

3 Markus Schneider TTBW TTC Rauental

5 Marc Gienger TTBW SV Iptingen

5 Thorsten Günther BATTV TSV Rettigheim

5 Ralf Knöbl TTBW VfL Oberjettingen

5 Serhii Mishchenko (UA) TTBW Rastatter TTC

9 Lasse Keller BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

9 Michael Kimmich BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

9 Dennis Kühn BATTV TV Kieselbronn

9 Christian Ottberg PTTV TTC Winnweiler

9 Ralph Saam BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe

9 Thomas Schoder TTBW TSV Musberg

9 Martin Völkle BATTV VSV Büchig

9 Pascal Weinmann BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

17 Dominic Barié BATTV TTV Friedrichstal

17 Sergei Bastrakov TTBW TV Lichtental

17 Luis Baumann TTBW TV Calmbach

17 Thomas Fauth TTBW SV Gebersheim

17 Niklas Grub BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

17 Lennart Heß BATTV Post SG Mannheim

17 Stephan Kunkel BATTV TSG Lützelsachsen

17 Lucas Metz TTBW SV Weitenung

17 Timo Müller BATTV TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach

17 David Nguyen BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen

17 Florian Riehm BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

17 Erik Thieme BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Jonas Uhlmann BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Detlef Weber TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

17 René Weisenstein TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

17 Marvin Wieland TTBW TV Gernsbach

33 Max Bender BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

33 Silas Blumenstock TTBW VfB Stuttgart

33 Karlheinz Ehrlich TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

33 Hüseyin Sena Ergün (TR) TTBW Rastatter TTC

33 Benjamin Frey TTBW TTV Erdmannhausen

33 Gerrit Glueckert BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

33 Lukas Hannich BATTV TG Aue 1895

33 Marie Heilmann BATTV ETSV Lauda

33 Holger Hellriegel BATTV TTC Gondelsheim

33 Karsten Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Frank Kaiser TTBW SpVgg Stetten

33 Lukas Kraus TTBW TTC Elzach

33 Michael Krebs BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

33 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim

33 Luca Marsilly TTBW TTC immoXone Bietigheim-Bissingen

33 Oleh Morozov (UA) BATTV TTF Pforzheim

33 Alexander Schilling BATTV TV Huchenfeld

33 Pascal Schneider BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe

33 Max Sommer TTBW TTV Gärtringen

33 Sergej Strybuk (BY) BATTV TV Heidelsheim

33 Jakob Thewalt BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen

33 Alexander Weber BATTV TTC Gemmingen

33 Dieter Woller BATTV TTC Gondelsheim

33 Dominic Zahn BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe
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57 Jonas Beetz BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

57 Kai Däuwel BATTV TTC Gondelsheim

57 Reiner Eiden TTBW TUS Durmersheim

57 Tobias Eilemann TTBW TTV Erdmannhausen

57 Jürgen Ewers TTBW TV Höfen

57 Lars Feld BATTV TTC Königsbach

57 Benjamin Goebel PTTV VfL Neuhofen

57 Constantin Hauke BATTV TTC Schwarz-Rot Hilsbach

57 Viktor Helm BATTV TTF Pforzheim

57 Martin Hooge PTTV TSG Neustadt

57 Niklas Huber TTBW DJK Villingen

57 Oliver Kratzsch TTBW TSG Kirchberg

57 Julian Kuhn PTTV TTV Otterstadt

57 Matthias Lang-Batsching BATTV TG Eggenstein

57 Alexander Lerke PTTV TTC Insheim

57 Florian Luttenberger PTTV TTV Edenkoben

57 Christian Müller BATTV TB Wilferdingen

57 Daniel Purtov BATTV TS Durlach

57 Ovidiu Rehak TTBW TTC Rauental

57 David Ressler BATTV TTF Pforzheim

57 Reiner Singer BATTV TV Schriesheim

57 Sergii Sviatogor (UA) BATTV TTF 68 Wiesloch

57 Cihan Tari (TR) BATTV TTF Pforzheim

57 Marvin Wallenwein BATTV TTG Wössingen

57 Michael Watzke BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

57 Michael Wöhr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

57 Vlad Zhykh (UA) BATTV TS Durlach

84 Siegfried Beinschrodt TTBW TUS Rammersweier

84 Michael Brickenstein BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

84 Joachim Brückmann RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

84 Michael Deck TTBW TUS Rammersweier

84 Fatlum Fejza TTBW TTC Rauental

84 Florian Hetemi BATTV SV Treschklingen

84 Erich Mayer BATTV TTF Ispringen

84 Lukas Mühlke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

84 Esther Rosin PTTV VfL Neuhofen

84 Philipp Silberzahn BATTV TV Mosbach

84 Ulrike Stein WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

84 Peter Widmaier BATTV TTG Wössingen

11 / 21MKTT (c)    -    22.04.2025



51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Herren H (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Alexander Koschmieder BATTV TSV Wieblingen

2 Silas Blumenstock TTBW VfB Stuttgart

3 Luis Baumann TTBW TV Calmbach

3 Frank Kaiser TTBW SpVgg Stetten

5 Bernd Rein TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

5 David Ressler BATTV TTF Pforzheim

5 Michael Seitz BATTV Karlsruher TV

5 Vlad Zhykh (UA) BATTV TS Durlach

9 Simon Bohnet TTBW TTC Widdern

9 Karlheinz Ehrlich TTBW DJK Sportbund Stuttgart

9 Niklas Huber TTBW DJK Villingen

9 Nico-Alessio Klein PTTV TSG Haßloch

9 Wiard Schmidt BATTV TTG EK Oftersheim

9 Adi Shahar-Severy BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Ulrike Stein WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

9 Detlef Weber TTBW TTSV Kenzingen

17 Patrick Bader TTBW TV Lichtental

17 Siegfried Beinschrodt TTBW TUS Rammersweier

17 Thomas Fauth TTBW SV Gebersheim

17 Fatlum Fejza TTBW TTC Rauental

17 Lars Feld BATTV TTC Königsbach

17 Gerrit Glueckert BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

17 Jürgen Hauptmann BATTV TSV Gaiberg

17 Samu Iffland TTBW TSV Willsbach

17 Julian Kuhn PTTV TTV Otterstadt

17 Florian Luttenberger PTTV TTV Edenkoben

17 Christian Psik TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

17 Volodymyr Puliaiev (UA) TTBW TSV Makkabi Stuttgart

17 Daniel Purtov BATTV TS Durlach

17 Andreas Salwa BATTV TTC Tiefenbach

17 Lothar Schöpke BATTV TSV Neckarau

17 Sergii Sviatogor (UA) BATTV TTF 68 Wiesloch

33 Ricardo Beck BATTV DJK Käfertal/Vogelst.

33 Jonas Beetz BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

33 Stefan Breitner BATTV TSV Rettigheim

33 Stefan Constantin (RO) TTBW VFB Bad Mergentheim

33 Tobias Ehmann BATTV TTC Königsbach

33 Joline Inhülsen BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen

33 Reiner Schön BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

33 Frank Weber BATTV TV Linkenheim

41 Jochen Altstadt BATTV TSV Rettigheim

41 Michael Brickenstein BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

41 Vincent Bruch PTTV TSG Haßloch

41 Levi Brückmann RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

41 Michael Deck TTBW TUS Rammersweier

41 Astrid Ernst BATTV TSV Am Viernheim

41 Moritz Held RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

41 Lars Hörcher TTBW TTC Widdern

41 Marlon Hörcher TTBW TTC Widdern

41 Oliver Kratzsch TTBW TSG Kirchberg

41 Alexander Lerke PTTV TTC Insheim

41 Niklas Mierau TTBW TG Böckingen 1890

41 Peter Schmidt BATTV TS Durlach

41 Felix Schoder TTBW TV Echterdingen

41 Jürgen Schuster BATTV TSG Rheinau

41 Armin Wilhelm BATTV TTC Forchheim
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41 Michael Wöhr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

41 Michael Wörner PTTV TTC Insheim

41 Gerhard Wolff BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

41 Oktay Yavuz (TR) BATTV VfB Adersbach

61 Henrik Arnold BATTV TTC Königsbach

61 Reiner Eiden TTBW TUS Durmersheim

61 Jürgen Ewers TTBW TV Höfen

61 Viktor Helm BATTV TTF Pforzheim

61 Florian Hetemi BATTV SV Treschklingen

61 Philipp Kohl PTTV TSG Haßloch

61 Matthias Lang-Batsching BATTV TG Eggenstein

61 Ovidiu Rehak TTBW TTC Rauental

61 Yannick Reißner TTBW TTSF Hohberg

61 Patrick Saam BATTV TTF 68 Wiesloch

61 Philipp Silberzahn BATTV TV Mosbach

61 Cihan Tari (TR) BATTV TTF Pforzheim

61 Fabian Trautmann TTVN VfL Osnabrück

61 Marvin Wallenwein BATTV TTG Wössingen

61 Peter Widmaier BATTV TTG Wössingen
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51. Oster-Tischtennis-Turnier
Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Jugend 19 A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Mika-Leon Beier BATTV TV Kieselbronn

2 Matthias Pfeifer TTBW TV Neuweier

3 Simon Eberhardt BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

3 Robert Michel TTBW SSV Ulm 1846

5 Linus Geiges TTBW TTV Bühlertal

5 Sebastian Kaiser TTBW TV Echterdingen

5 Maxim Klein BATTV TV Schwetzingen

5 Le-Ada Nguyen BATTV TV Schwetzingen

9 Leon-David Bähr BATTV TV Sinsheim

9 Jonah Brandt BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

9 Tjark Glückert BATTV SG Heidelberg-Neuenheim

9 Luan Hesse BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

9 Jonas Pfistner TTBW Spvgg Ottenau

9 Lukas Schmälzle TTBW TV Neuweier

9 Henri Sefrin RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

9 Sebastian Trautwein BATTV TV Kieselbronn

17 Ole Fleig TTBW FT V. 1844 Freiburg

17 Luca Göppert TTBW TTSF Hohberg

17 Lennart Heß BATTV Post SG Mannheim

17 Lasse Keller BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

17 Linus Machauer BATTV FV Wiesental

17 Felix Meinzer BATTV TG Eggenstein

17 Johannes Mikisek BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim

17 Tim Ries BATTV DJK Unterbalbach

17 Max Rudolf TTBW TTSF Hohberg

17 Aurelius Sahin BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

17 Max Sommer TTBW TTV Gärtringen

17 Jonas Uhlmann BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Do Umehara (JP) TTBW SV Winnenden

17 Jannis Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

17 Hannes Zimmerer TTBW TTC Berghaupten

33 Jan-Luca Bähr BATTV TV Sinsheim

33 Max Bender BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal

33 Silas Blaschke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Felix Carriere TTBW TTSF Hohberg

33 Julian Gack BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

33 Jonas Glasstetter TTBW TV Neuweier

33 Matteo Kautz BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

33 Matti Kohler BATTV TTV Ettlingen

33 Rohulla Mohammadi TTBW MTV Stuttgart

33 Joscha Oppermann TTBW TV Neuweier

33 Noah Pelatan BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen

33 Timo Adrian Rönsch BATTV TSV Neckarau

33 Matteo Schlenzig TTBW TB Sinzheim

33 Michail Slivkov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Jonathan Felix Stern BATTV TTC Weingarten

33 Bohdan Yushevych (UA) TTBW TV Neuweier

49 Roman Banghard BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

49 Yannick Bastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn

49 Falko Guigas BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

49 Kanon Haguma BATTV TV Sinsheim

49 Marvin Jülg TTBW TTC Berghaupten

49 Valentin Merkel TTBW Spvgg Ottenau

49 Niklas Mierau TTBW TG Böckingen 1890

49 Yasin Özsan PTTV TV Maudach
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49 Berkay Sagat BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Pascal Weinmann BATTV TTF Eschelb.-Angelbachtal
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Jungen 19 B (bis 1400) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Leon-David Bähr BATTV TV Sinsheim

2 Hannes Zimmerer TTBW TTC Berghaupten

3 Ole Fleig TTBW FT V. 1844 Freiburg

3 Tom Wolf BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Simon Eberhardt BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

5 Joscha Oppermann TTBW TV Neuweier

5 Max Rudolf TTBW TTSF Hohberg

5 Valentin Justus Schenk TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

9 Yannick Bastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn

9 Jonas Glasstetter TTBW TV Neuweier

9 Linus Machauer BATTV FV Wiesental

9 Felix Meinzer BATTV TG Eggenstein

9 Rohulla Mohammadi TTBW MTV Stuttgart

9 Lukas Mühlke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Berkay Sagat BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Bohdan Yushevych (UA) TTBW TV Neuweier

17 Jan-Luca Bähr BATTV TV Sinsheim

17 Emilia Becker BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

17 Felix Carriere TTBW TTSF Hohberg

17 Luca Göppert TTBW TTSF Hohberg

17 Marvin Jülg TTBW TTC Berghaupten

17 Alexander Koschmieder BATTV TSV Wieblingen

17 Johannes Mikisek BATTV TTC 95 Odenheim

17 Noah Pelatan BATTV TTC Edingen-Neckarhausen

17 Aurelius Sahin BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Matteo Schlenzig TTBW TB Sinzheim

17 Michail Slivkov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Emil Stadler BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

17 Maria Strybuk BATTV TSV Karlsdorf

17 Do Umehara (JP) TTBW SV Winnenden

17 Jannis Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

17 Marc Zodi BATTV TTC Weingarten

33 Silas Blaschke BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Simon Bohnet TTBW TTC Widdern

33 Noah Braun BATTV TSV Wieblingen

33 Levi Brückmann RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

33 Anton Emminger BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

33 Julian Gack BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

33 Linus Geiges TTBW TTV Bühlertal

33 Falko Guigas BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

33 Kanon Haguma BATTV TV Sinsheim

33 Marlon Hörcher TTBW TTC Widdern

33 Samu Iffland TTBW TSV Willsbach

33 Matti Kohler BATTV TTV Ettlingen

33 Henning Machauer BATTV FV Wiesental

33 Felix Schoder TTBW TV Echterdingen

33 Jakob Thewalt BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen

33 Lea Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

49 Luiz Bertich BATTV TTV Mühlhausen

49 Jonah Brombas BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Philipp Butzer BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Jakob Hoch TTBW TTV Schmieheim

49 Matteo Kautz BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

49 Christian Krauth BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Antonius Lohr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Michael Pavlov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
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49 Eva Riehm BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

49 Julian Schenkel BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Jonathan Felix Stern BATTV TTC Weingarten

49 Onur Stoyanov BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

49 Paul Vormstein BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

49 Jonathan Wagner BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

49 Josiah Walch TTBW TTC Widdern

49 Sven Wisser BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal
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Karlsruhe / 19.04. - 21.04.2025 Platzierungen

Jungen 19 C (bis 1000) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Benjamin Kopf TTBW TV Neuweier

2 Leon Barie BATTV VSV Büchig

3 Noah Braun BATTV TSV Wieblingen

3 Raphael Morlok TTBW WSV Schömberg

5 Florenz Holz BATTV TTV Ettlingen

5 Julian Krause BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

5 Yannick Reißner TTBW TTSF Hohberg

5 Lennard Sebastian Zimmermann BATTV Post SG Mannheim

9 Jonah Brombas BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Fabio Fortugno BATTV SG Nußloch

9 Lars Lorch BATTV TTV Ettlingen

9 Henning Machauer BATTV FV Wiesental

9 Michael Pavlov BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Onur Stoyanov BATTV TTC Langensteinbach

9 Máté Szabó BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

9 Marc Zodi BATTV TTC Weingarten

17 Michail Archangelidis TTBW TB Beinstein

17 Jana Dees TTBW TTV Schmieheim

17 Luca Dippel BATTV ESV Pforzheim

17 Fynn Egle BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

17 Moritz Held RTTVR SV Bechtolsheim

17 Finn-Luca Holzhäuer TTBW TB Beinstein

17 Antonius Lohr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Lucia Lohr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

17 Ante Matic TTBW TB Beinstein

17 Simeon Mergelsberg TTBW WSV Schömberg

17 Jakob Moritz BATTV TTC Kronau

17 Lorenz Nadler BATTV Post SG Mannheim

17 Lukas Rensch BATTV SG Nußloch

17 Max Stotz BATTV SG Nußloch

17 Julian Stutte TTBW TTV Erdmannhausen

17 Jonathan Wagner BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Lars Bastian BATTV TV Kieselbronn

33 Lino Beric BATTV TTG Wössingen

33 Philipp Butzer BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Kim Keller BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Aayush Kolawale TTBW MTV Stuttgart

33 Noel Maier BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

33 Rico Unterweger BATTV TTG Wössingen

33 Samuel Wöhr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

41 David Arkat TTBW TG Böckingen 1890

41 Sidhanth Arun Kumar TTBW MTV Stuttgart

41 Levin Cokceken TTBW TG Böckingen 1890

41 Samuel Dittus BATTV TTG Wössingen

41 Alisha Friedemann TTBW TTSF Hohberg

41 Sophia Götter BATTV TTG Wössingen

41 Kanaru Haguma BATTV TV Sinsheim

41 Noah Haus BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

41 Aaron Hilpert BATTV TTV Ettlingen

41 Luca Jerabek BATTV TTG Wössingen

41 Jakob Kraus BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

41 Maxim Moor BATTV ESV Pforzheim

41 Titus Müller BATTV TV Kieselbronn

41 Stella Olejnik BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

41 Tim Rensch BATTV SG Nußloch

41 Julian Schenkel BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut
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41 Johanna Steinmetz BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

41 Fuji Umehara (JP) TTBW SV Winnenden

41 Lukas Waldvogel BATTV TTV Mühlhausen

41 Jan-Bilgun Wolff BATTV Post Südstadt Karlsruhe

61 Fabian Beric BATTV TTG Wössingen

61 Kai Hänsler BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

61 Leo Hartmann BATTV TTG Wössingen

61 Elias Knieriemen BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

61 Constantin Mauer BATTV TTV Ettlingen

61 Maximilian Meder BATTV ESV Pforzheim

61 Laurin Mergelsberg TTBW WSV Schömberg

61 Ben Müllmaier BATTV TTG Wössingen

61 Farhad Ahmad Qamar (PK) BATTV TTG Wössingen

61 Wahaj Ahmad Qamar (PK) BATTV TTG Wössingen

61 Matteo Speranza PTTV TV 03 Wörth

Mädchen 19 B (bis 1200) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Lea Vollmer TTBW MTV Stuttgart

2 Emilia Becker BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

3 Joline Inhülsen BATTV TSG Ziegelhausen

3 Zoe Kicherer TTBW SV Leonberg/Eltingen

5 Hanna Chemnitz BATTV SV Adelshofen

5 Tamina Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Lucia Lohr BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

5 Eva Riehm BATTV TTC St. Leon-Rot 2013 e.V.

9 Samira Enz TTBW SV Leonberg/Eltingen

9 Alisha Friedemann TTBW TTSF Hohberg

9 Stella Olejnik BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

9 Johanna Steinmetz BATTV SV 62 Bruchsal

13 Jana Dees TTBW TTV Schmieheim

13 Sophia Götter BATTV TTG Wössingen
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Senioren A Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Markus Dobler BATTV DJK 1927 Dossenheim

2 Jürgen Simon WTTV PSV Recklinghausen

3 Timo Gaiser BATTV TV Öschelbronn

3 Philipp Vater TTBW TTC Rauental

5 Thomas Bähr BATTV SV Waldhilsbach

5 Sven Körner TTBW VfL Kirchheim

5 Martin Lehmann TTBW TTF Kappel

5 Wolfram Oppermann TTBW TV Neuweier

9 Volodymyr Babenko (UA) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Alexander Heck BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

9 Martin Joos BATTV TS Durlach

9 Patrick Krettnich (FR) TTBW TTG Achern

9 Peter Mayer BATTV TV Oberhausen

9 Pradeep Ramakrishna (IN) TTBW TSV Georgii Allianz

9 Nicole Schmidt BATTV TTG 1947 Walldorf

9 Kai Thalheim TTBW TTC Iffezheim

17 Helmut Buntins BATTV DJK St. Pius

17 Fehmi Dobroluka TTBW SKG Gablenberg

17 Jörg Hook BATTV TSV Karlsdorf

17 Marcus Iffland TTBW TSV Willsbach

17 Sabine Jakoby BATTV TTV Weinheim-West

17 Achim Jörger BATTV TTC Forchheim

17 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen

17 Christian Prax TTBW SG Bettringen

25 Marco Andrae BATTV TTC Forchheim

25 Yusuf Cihan BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

25 Christian Gleichauf TTBW TTC Laufenburg

25 Bernd Schneider BATTV TV 1846 Bretten
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Senioren B (bis 1500) Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Holger Knebel BATTV TG Söllingen

2 Patrick Krettnich (FR) TTBW TTG Achern

3 Alexander Heck BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

3 Achim Jörger BATTV TTC Forchheim

5 Marco Andrae BATTV TTC Forchheim

5 Klaus Koffer TTBW TTC Tailfingen-Margrethausen

5 Peter Rohrbach BATTV SV Bergfeld

5 Bernd Schneider BATTV TV 1846 Bretten

9 Volodymyr Babenko (UA) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Wolfgang Durm PTTV TTC Kreimbach-Kaulbach

9 Babak Ebrahimi BATTV TG Söllingen

9 Christian Gleichauf TTBW TTC Laufenburg

9 Karsten Jehmlich BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Xiaojun Ma (CN) BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

9 Peter Mayer BATTV TV Oberhausen

9 Christian Prax TTBW SG Bettringen

17 Yusuf Cihan BATTV TTG Kleinsteinbach/Singen

17 Thorsten Günther BATTV TSV Rettigheim

19 Alexander Butzer BATTV TTC Karlsruhe-Neureut

19 Alexander Grünberger BATTV TTC Oberacker

19 Jürgen Hauptmann BATTV TSV Gaiberg

19 Waldemar Kist BATTV SV Bergfeld

19 Tanja Langen BATTV TTC Forchheim

19 Reiner Singer BATTV TV Schriesheim

19 Martin Völkle BATTV VSV Büchig

19 Michael Watzke BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

19 René Weisenstein TTBW TSV Schwieberdingen

28 Helmut Buntins BATTV DJK St. Pius

28 Stephan Kunkel BATTV TSG Lützelsachsen

28 Inanc Ibrahim Sagat (TR) BATTV DJK Ost Karlsruhe

28 Reiner Schön BATTV ASC Grünwettersbach

28 Nhu Kiet Tieu BATTV TTF Pforzheim

28 Alexander Weber BATTV TTC Gemmingen
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